OLDHAM COUNTY, TEXAS UTILITY COSTS

COMPANY PAID PRODUCT

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

DSEC

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

DATES OF SERVICE

7/27/2012-8/24/2012
7/13/2012-8/13/2012
7/24/2012-8/22/2012

7/27/2012-8/24/2012
7/13/2012-8/13/2012
7/24/2012-8/22/2012

7/27/2012-8/24/2012
7/13/2012-8/13/2012
7/24/2012-8/22/2012

7/27/2012-8/24/2012
7/13/2012-8/13/2012
7/24/2012-8/22/2012

7/19/2012-8/25/2012

7/24/2012-8/22/2012

7/24/2012-8/22/2012

7/19/2012-8/17/201

7/23/20112-8/21/2012

USAGE

360000 GAL
8 CCF
17212 KWH

3000 GAL
1CCF
2721 KWH

4000 GAL
0 CCF
1504 KWH

3000 GAL
56 CCF
317 KWH

714 KWH

649 KWH

124 KWH

122 KWH

1287 KWH

2011-2012

LOCATION

COURTHOUSE

JP ANNEX

EXT. ANNEX

BARN

TOWER
ROPING ARENA
4-H PENS
EQUIP. YARD

AIRPORT

COST

$1,054.22
$58.73
$1,170.55

$44.81
$55.47
$214.51

$47.61
$55.00
$123.45

$66.36
$81.14
$55.47

$59.98
$59.48
$20.19
$20.04

$115.70



